

Courier/e-mail/ e-filling

Date: 14-10-2019

To.

Asst. General Manager (Corporate Services)

BSE LIMITED

25th Floor, P.J.Towers

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001

Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited

ENGINEERING ♦ DESIGNING ♦ CONSTRUCTION

Asst. Vice President - Listing, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 5th Floor, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai- 400051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Quarterly Statement on Investor Complaints / Grievances Redressal Mechanism for the quarter ended September 30, 2019, under Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed herewith Quarterly Statement on Investor Complaints / Grievances Redressal Mechanism for the quarter ended September 30, 2019, under Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige.

Yours faithfully

FOR AHLUWALIA CONTRACTS (INDIA) LTD

(Vipin Kumar Tiwari)

GM (Corporate) & Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

The Manager (Listing),

Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd,

7, Lyons Range,

Kolkata - 700001,

Ph.:033-22104470-4477



Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited

ENGINEERING ♦ DESIGNING ♦ CONSTRUCTION

STATEMENT OF INVESTOR COMPLAINTS PURSUANT TO REGULATION 13(3) OF THE SEBI LISTING REGULATIONS, 2015

Name of Entity: Ahluwalia Contracts India Limited

Quarter Ending: 30th September, 2019

BSE Scrip Code: 532811 NSE Symbol: AHLUCONT

S. No.	PARTICULARS	DETAILS	REMARKS (if any)
1.	Number of investor complaints pending at the beginning of the Quarter	NIL	(A)
2.	Number of complaints received during the quarter	NIL	9
3.	Number of complaints disposed of during the quarter	NIL	
4.	Number of complaints remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	NIL	

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd

(Vipin Kumar Tiwari) Company Secretary



Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd.

Noble Heights, 1st Floor, NH-2 C-1 Block LSC, Near Savitri Market, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058 Phone: 011 - 4141 0592, 93, 94

Telefax: 011 - 4141 0591 E-mail: delhi@linkintime.co.in

October 1, 2019

The Company Secretary M/s Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited A-177, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase – I, New Delhi 110020

Dear Sir,

Sub: Investor Grievance Report for the period 01.07.2019 to 30.09.2019

Description of investor Grievances for the above period	No. of Grievances	
Total Grievances pending at the beginning of the period	Nil	
Received during 1 st July, 2019 to 30 th September, 2019	Nil	
Total Grievances attended	Nil	
Total Grievances pending at the end of the period	Nil	

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

for LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD

(AUTHORISED SIGNATORY)



Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd.

Noble Heights, 1st Floor, NH-2 C-1 Block LSC, Near Savitri Market, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058 Phone: 011 - 4141 0592, 93, 94

Telefax: 011 - 4141 0591 E-mail: delhi@linkintime.co.in

October 1, 2019

The Company Secretary M/s Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited A-177, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase – I, New Delhi 110020

Dear Sir/Madam,

We hereby certify the during the quarter form 01.07.2019 to 30.09.2019 we have not receive any complaints from your shareholders or any statutory authorities.

This is for your information and records

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD

(AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

